Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Anne Arundel County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Harford County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore Region Totals

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Totals

2009 Residential New Construction (Report 2)

Units

458
364

353

1,180

373
70

237

341
1,021

225
226

207

o &

662

1,606
1,289
0
1,709
9

0

341
4,954

Permit Value

$93,334,099
$44,793,845
$0
$28,461,291
$3,844,937
$0

$170,434,172

$80,500,300
$9,378,000
$0
$22,800,000
$0

$0

$112,678,300

$52,569,044
$26,008,123
$0
$22,198,007
$2,559,543
$0

$103,334,717

$370,082,760
$175,943,342
$0
$172,911,042
$6,404,480
$0

$725,341,624

Baltimore City

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Carroll County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Howard County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Building Permit Data System

Units

61
76

301

o O

438

109
43

28

[eNe)

180

380
510

583

1,473

Permit Value

$7,466,880
$7,856,280
$0
$29,199,500
$0

$0

$44,522,660

$26,850,165
$4,374,300
$0
$2,200,000
$0

$0

$33,424,465

$109,362,272
$83,532,794
$0
$68,052,244
$0

$0

$260,947,310

*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is
not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.



