Anne Arundel County			Baltimore City		
	Units	Permit Value		Units	Permit Value
One Family-Detached	458	\$93,334,099	One Family-Detached	61	\$7,466,880
One Family-Attached	364	\$44,793,845	One Family-Attached	76	\$7,856,280
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	353	\$28,461,291	Multi-Family	301	\$29,199,500
Mobile Homes	5	\$3,844,937	Mobile Homes	0	\$0
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	1,180	\$170,434,172	Total	438	\$44,522,660
Baltimore County			Carroll County		
One Family-Detached	373	\$80,500,300	One Family-Detached	109	\$26,850,165
One Family-Attached	70	\$9,378,000	One Family-Attached	43	\$4,374,300
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	237	\$22,800,000	Multi-Family	28	\$2,200,000
Mobile Homes	0	\$0	Mobile Homes	0	\$0
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	341		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	1,021	\$112,678,300	Total	180	\$33,424,465
Harford County			Howard County		
One Family-Detached	225	\$52,569,044	One Family-Detached	380	\$109,362,272
One Family-Attached	226	\$26,008,123	One Family-Attached	510	\$83,532,794
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	207	\$22,198,007	Multi-Family	583	\$68,052,244
Mobile Homes	4	\$2,559,543	Mobile Homes	0	\$0
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	662	\$103,334,717	Total	1,473	\$260,947,310
Baltimore Region Totals					
One Family-Detached	1,606	\$370,082,760			
One Family-Attached	1,289	\$175,943,342			
Two Family	0	\$0			
Multi-Family	1,709	\$172,911,042			
Mobile Homes	9	\$6,404,480			
Other Shelter	0	\$0			
Mixed Use*	0	<b>~</b> ~			
	341				
Totals		 \$725,341,624			

\*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.